
List of Participants 

Sl. NO Name Institute 

1 Dr. Arnab Kumar Banerjee Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 

2 Dr. Bakul Srimany Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 

3 Prof. Sunandit Chaudhury Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 

4 Maitrayee Mitra South Calcutta Girls' College 

5 RAJESH SCINDIA MAKAUT 

6 Sumana Das Nataji nager College 

7 Subhasree Jana South Calcutta Girls' College 

8 Shilpa Ghosh RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHAVAN 

9 Rinita Bhaduri Victoria Institution college 

10 Dr Mou Mukherjee Das Future Media School 

11 Sarnali Dey Calcutta University 

12 Debjani Bhattacharjee Bhairab gangully college 

13 Dr. Tanushri Mukherjee Amity University Rajasthan 

14 Tinku Dhali Calcutta University 

15 NANDINI CHAKRABORTY MRINALINI DATTA MAHAVIDYAPITH 

16 Shreyasi Baral South Calcutta Girls' College 

17 Tuhina Roy Ramakrishna Sarada Mission Vivekananda 

Vidyabhavan 

18 Sanny bag Seth anandram jaipuriya college 

19 Akash Pandey Delhi University 

20 Dr Mou Mukherjee Das Future Media School 

21 Sarnali Dey Calcutta University 

22 Debjani Bhattacharjee Bhairab gangully college 

23 Dr. Tanushri Mukherjee Amity University Rajasthan 

24 Subham Pramanik University of Calcutta 

25 Subhasree Jana South Calcutta Girls' College 

26         Aankhi Banerjee  Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 



27 Dr. Palashpriya Halder Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 

28 Subhangi Dey Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 

29 Dr Debasis Mondal Vivekananda College 

30 Rajjyeswar Saha Vivekananda College 

31 Shruti Routh Netaji Nagar College 

32 Ishita Dutta Netajinagar College 

33 Akash Majhi Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 

34 Maitrayee Mitra South Calcutta Girls' College 

35 UJJWAL GANGULY RBC College for women 

36 Tina Chitrakar University 

37 SANJUKTA PAUL ISWARIPUR NEW F.P. 

38 Tiyasa Mukherjee Calcutta University 

39 Sushmita Pandit Future Institute of Engineering and 

Management 

40 Resma Parvin Surendranath college for women 

41 Jui Mitra Surendranath college for women 

42 Dipankar  Ghosh Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College   

43 SMT. NANDA KHAN Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 

44 PRIYANKA ROY Asutosh College 

45 Juhita Maji Surendranath College for women 

46 Jagriti Biswas Ramakrishna Sarada Mission Vivekananda 

Vidyabhavan 

47 SANJUKTA PAUL ISWARIPUR NEW F.P. 

48 RAJESH SCINDIA MAKAUT 

49 Subhojit Adhikary Netaji Nagar College 

50 Smita podder West bengal state university 

51 Gourab Kundu Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 

52 Arka Bhattacharjee Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 

53 Sk Rafique Ahmed Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 

54 Dip Sengupta vijaygarh jyotish ray college 



55 Dr. Tanushri Mukherjee Amity University Rajasthan 

56 Tinku Dhali Calcutta University 

57 Sukanya dutta Asutosh memorial hall 

58 Manashi Mohanta Jogesh Chandra Choudhuri college 

59 Beas Das Asutosh College, Calcutta University 

60 Santu Nej Calcutta University 

61 Beas Das Asutosh College, Calcutta University 

62 ANINDYA BHATTACHARYA NETAJI NAGAR COLLEGE 

63 SHIB SANKAR  DATTA VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 

64 Akash Majhi Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 

65 UJJWAL GANGULY RBC College for women 

66 Shilpa Ghosh RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHAVAN 

67 Dipankar Ghosh Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College 

68 Antima Dey Surendranath college for women 

69 Dipanjali Seal South Calcutta Girls College 

70 Suparna biswas West Bengal state university 

71 Namrata Samanta West bengal state university 

72 Saswati Dey Ramakrishna mission Vivekananda university 

73 Sneha Saha Victoria Institution College 

74 Sanny bag Seth anandram jaipuriya college 

75 Akash Pandey Delhi University 

76 Dr Mou Mukherjee Das Future Media School 

77 Sarnali Dey Calcutta University 

78 Debjani Bhattacharjee Bhairab gangully college 

79 Jayati Chakrabarty VJRC 

80 Tiyasa Mukherjee Calcutta University 

81 Maitrayee Mitra South Calcutta Girls' College 

82 Dipanjali Seal South Calcutta Girls College 

83 Pulak Kumar Goswami IRHAH 



84 Shruti Routh Netaji Nagar College 

85 AUNSHUMITRA  MUSTAFI Surendranath  college 

 

 


